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IMBA European Championship MX2 YouthIMBA European Championship MX2 YouthIMBA European Championship MX2 YouthIMBA European Championship MX2 Youth
    2010    2010    2010    2010

#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2 #3#3#3#3

Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos. St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr. NameNameNameName InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt Diff.Diff.Diff.Diff. AbstandAbstandAbstandAbstand R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt

1111 2 Kevin Dorlas 642642642642 0 0 60 54 60 54 228228228228 60 60 60 60 240240240240 47 45 41 41 174174174174

2222 8 Menno Van Meer 625625625625 17 17 54 60 54 60 228228228228 54 54 54 50 212212212212 43 47 45 50 185185185185

3333 61 Jeffrey Theijssen 472472472472 170 153 45 43 50 47 185185185185 47 43 41 45 176176176176 26 29 29 27 111111111111

4444 5 Loek Alberts 468468468468 174 4 50 47 45 37 179179179179 50 47 39 31 167167167167 29 31 31 31 122122122122

5555 21 Dann Bolnik 448448448448 194 20 43 41 41 45 170170170170 45 41 45 43 174174174174 27 26 26 25 104104104104

6666 96 Jerony Roose 415415415415 227 33 47 45 43 41 176176176176 37 29 35 39 140140140140 25 24 24 26 99999999

7777 17 Robert  van Pelt 343343343343 299 72 39 35 39 43 156156156156 29 37 0 0 66666666 24 35 27 35 121121121121

8888 120 Rick Folkers 240240240240 402 103 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 60 60 60 60 240240240240

9999 71 Gino Corvers 195195195195 447 45 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 54 37 50 54 195195195195

10101010 46 Thierry Pittens 194194194194 448 1 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 39 54 54 47 194194194194

11111111 236 Tomas Michel 188188188188 454 6 41 50 47 50 188188188188 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx

12121212 29 Jeffrey v/d Vliest 181181181181 461 7 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 50 43 43 45 181181181181

13131313 84 Jason Weites 177177177177 465 4 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 37 50 47 43 177177177177

14141414 50 Davey  Janssen 164164164164 478 13 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 45 41 39 39 164164164164

15151515 14 Emil Andersen 162162162162 480 2 x x x x xxxx 43 35 47 37 162162162162 x x x x xxxx

16161616 99 Andreas Jörgensen 154154154154 488 8 x x x x xxxx 0 50 50 54 154154154154 x x x x xxxx

17171717 56 Mads B. Nissen 154154154154 488 0 x x x x xxxx 33 31 43 47 154154154154 x x x x xxxx

18181818 75 Matej Spinetti 152152152152 490 2 37 39 37 39 152152152152 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx

19191919 1 Rasmus Schultz Madsen 152152152152 490 0 x x x x xxxx 41 45 31 35 152152152152 x x x x xxxx

20202020 113 Danni Toftegaard 144144144144 498 8 x x x x xxxx 35 39 37 33 144144144144 x x x x xxxx

21212121 161 Iris Willems 142142142142 500 2 35 37 35 35 142142142142 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx

22222222 15 Peter van Haut 138138138138 504 4 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 33 33 35 37 138138138138

23232323 22 Sander Kost 135135135135 507 3 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 35 39 37 24 135135135135

24242424 34 Djanno v/d Mispel 129129129129 513 6 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 41 22 33 33 129129129129

25252525 194 Martin Balthzersen 122122122122 520 7 x x x x xxxx 27 33 33 29 122122122122 x x x x xxxx

26262626 91 Jordy Kouvelt 112112112112 530 10 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 31 27 25 29 112112112112

27272727 12 Ricki A. Christiansen 109109109109 533 3 x x x x xxxx 39 0 29 41 109109109109 x x x x xxxx

28282828 95 Davey de Fouw 94949494 548 15 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 23 25 23 23 94949494

29292929 175 Katja van Dooijeweerd 89898989 553 5 x x x x xxxx x x x x xxxx 22 23 22 22 89898989

30303030 68 Anders Torp Eriksen 58585858 584 31 x x x x xxxx 31 27 0 0 58585858 x x x x xxxx

31313131 19 Sören Oelsen 53535353 589 5 x x x x xxxx 26 0 27 0 53535353 x x x x xxxx

VeranstaltungslegendeVeranstaltungslegendeVeranstaltungslegendeVeranstaltungslegende

#1#1#1#1 03.07.201003.07.201003.07.201003.07.2010 IMBA Youth Weekend Krasny Dvur CR #3#3#3#3 24.07.201024.07.201024.07.201024.07.2010 IMBA Youth Weekend Emmen NL

#2#2#2#2 17.07.201017.07.201017.07.201017.07.2010 IMBA Youth Weekend Billund DK
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